MODEL TO-418
Vibration Machine
Tinius O
lsen
TO
3418EN
0
2
This custom Vibration Machine is used for vibrating molds with mortar mix at a frequency of 200 + 7 Hz. The
simple design of the machine allows easy assembly and dismantling of the cube molds after vibration. Each
machine is certified for its frequency and is supplied with one TO 414 cube mold.
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
●● BS 4550
ORDERING INFORMATION
●● TO-418-01 Vibration machine with built-in
digital timer, 110VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-418-02 Vibration machine with built-in
digital timer, 220VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-418-03 Vibration machine with built-in
digital timer, 220VAC, 50Hz
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
●● TO-414  Cube mold 70.6mm
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
●● TO-414  Cube mold 70.6mm
●● TO-417  Cube mold 50mm
●● TO-417-3-CI  3 gang mold 50mm made from
		      cast iron
●● TO-414-3-NB  3 gang mold 2inch made from